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Term 1

Done

Term 2

Done

Term 3

Done

Term 4

Done

Planning

Committee meetings Thu, 19 Jan 23 Cancd Thu, 22 Jun 23 Thu, 14 Sep 23 Thu, 23 Nov 23

Thu, 9 Mar 23 Thu, 27 Jul 23 Thu, 19 Oct 23

Thu, 30 Mar 23

Thu, 4 May 23

Courses & organisers locked in by committee Thu, 19 Jan 23 Thu, 13 Apr 23 Thu, 6 Jul 23 Thu, 14 Sep 23

Final copy from organisers to Webmaster Thu, 16 Feb 23 Thu, 4 May 23 Thu, 27 Jul 23 Thu, 5 Oct 23

Website finalised, uploaded (and mailed) Thu, 23 Feb 23 Thu, 11 May 23 Thu, 3 Aug 23 Thu, 12 Oct 23

AGM (last Thursday in February) Thu, 23 Feb 23 -- -- --

“In by date” but not closing date for enrolment Thu, 23 Feb 23 Thu, 18 May 23 Thu, 10 Aug 23 Thu, 19 Oct 23

 Delivery

Course A

Session 1 Thu, 2 Mar 23 Thu, 25 May 23 Thu, 17 Aug 23 Thu, 26 Oct 23

{A = ?} Session 2 Thu, 9 Mar 23 Thu, 1 Jun 23 Thu, 24 Aug 23 Thu, 2 Nov 23

Session 3 Thu, 16 Mar 23 Thu, 8 Jun 23 Thu, 31 Aug 23 Thu, 9 Nov 23

Session 4 Thu, 23 Mar 23 Thu, 15 Jun 23 Thu, 7 Sep 23 Thu, 16 Nov 23

Session 5 Thu, 30 Mar 23 Thu, 22 Jun 23 Thu, 14 Sep 23

Course B

Session 1 Thu, 6 Apr 23 Thu, 29 Jun 23 Thu, 21 Sep 23

{B = ?} Session 2 Thu, 13 Apr 23 Thu, 6 Jul 23 Thu, 28 Sep 23

Session 3 Thu, 20 Apr 23 Thu, 13 Jul 23 Thu, 5 Oct 23

Session 4 Thu, 27 Apr 23 Thu, 20 Jul 23 Thu, 12 Oct 23

Session 5 Thu, 4 May 23 Thu, 27 Jul 23 Thu, 19 Oct 23

Recess Thu, 11 May 23 Thu, 3 Aug 23

Recess Thu, 18 May 23 Thu, 10 Aug 23

Revised 17 Mar 2022

NB Not a session
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